REFERENCE GUIDE
FOR WASTEWATER TREATMENT PROFESSIONALS
EC7 MODEL SERIES
SEPTIC SYSTEM
ECOLOGICAL SIMPLENO ENERGY
Certi�ed
to NSF/ANSI
Standard

on polyethylene
shells
10
YEARS
on all internal
components
10
YEARS
on filtering media
renewed after replacement
2
YEARS
on electro-
mechanical parts
(pumped effluent only)
2.8 EC7-1900-P-G/P-PACK-CAN 1,900 L/d
3.4 EC7-2200-P-G/P-PACK-CAN 2,200 L/d
4.1 EC7-2800-P-G/P-PACK-CAN 2,800 L/d
2.8 EC7-500-P-G/P-PACK-USA 500 US gal/d
3.4 EC7-600-P-G/P-PACK-USA 600 US gal/d
4.1 EC7-750-P-G/P-PACK-USA 750 US gal/d
2.8 EC7-1900-P-G/P-CAN 1,900 L/d
3.4 EC7-2200-P-G/P-CAN 2,200 L/d
4.1 EC7-2800-P-G/P-CAN 2,800 L/d
2.8 EC7-500-P-G/P-USA 500 US gal/d
3.4 EC7-600-P-G/P-USA 600 US gal/d
4.1 EC7-750-P-G/P-USA 750 US gal/d
2.8 EC7-500-C-PDV/GDV-USA 500 US gal/d
3.8 EC7-700-C-P/G-USA 700 US gal/d
4.1 EC7-750-C-P/G-USA 750 US gal/d
5.7 EC7-4000-P-G/P-CAN 4,000 L/d
7.3 EC7-5000-P-G/P-CAN* 5,000 L/d
5.7 EC7-1050-P-G/P-USA 1,050 US gal/d
7.3 EC7-1350-P-G/P-USA* 1,350 US gal/d
American Model Hydraulic Capacity Canadian Model Hydraulic Capacity
ECOFLO COCO FILTER PRODUCT LINE
POLYETHYLENE POLYETHYLENE
CONCRETE